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OEM Reference

DACIA
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
OPEL
OPEL
OPEL
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
RENAULT
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL
VAUXHALL

8200452715
5450300Q0A
5450300Q0B
5450300QAA
5450300QAB
4408958
4412934
4418223
545016805R
8000273728
8200026654
8200054003
8200247898
8200273728
8200389134
8200452715
8200565072
8200602612
91166462
93851117
93858141

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive

BENDIX
OCAP

OCAP
ALANKO
AUTOMEGA
DIEDERICHS
PEX

MEYLE
MEYLE
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
sbs

DYS

A.B.S.
FORMPART

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN

VEMA
Omnicraft

0011020035

041929B
0792321
0792321
10340840
110115810
1189500
1207352

Image not found or type unknown

16160500017
16160500017
1634887280
1634887280
19025013927
20905162
210859
2209020
22133

22133

22821
2399052
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AUTO-SPEED PARTS

LEMFORDER
LEMFORDER

MASTER-SPORT GERMANY
MAGNETI MARELLI

ASMETAL
3RG
TALOSA
SASIC

KRAFT AUTOMOTIVE

JP GROUP

Automotive RYME

SPIDAN

KLAXCAR FRANCE

MAPCO
CORTECO
CORTECO
NK
STELLOX
METZGER
SIDEM
SWAG
TOPRAN
MAXGEAR

ASAM AUTOMOTIVE

Schaeffler FAG
TRISCAN
KAWE
TRISCAN
KAGER

SASIC
RUVILLE

RTS

AYD

DITAS
AYWIPARTS
BORG & BECK
BSG
LYNXAUTO
COMLINE
CTE

DJ PARTS
FIRST LINE
FLENNOR
FAST
FORTUNE LINE
4U Autoparts
4U Autoparts
OPTIMAL
TRW

290RT02963
29413
29413
29413PCSMS
301181395500
30RNO0510
31618
4006323
4003319
4215122
4340100370
4413026
46393
474417
49131
49399942
49399942
5013927
5703520SX
58005501
5870
60922133
700484
721545
80848
821032810
850025529
850025529
850025530
870835
9005770
935534
96904052
9701726
A12884
AW1360758L
BCAG6158
BSG75315024
C5284L
CCA1192
CS1005L
DA2163
FCA6158
FLO959G
FT15752
FZ6075
G10487
G10487
G61049
JTC1017
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